Karvatn Sky Run 2021

Startno Navn
Startsted 0

08:00:00

|:| 11 Ingunn Ytrehus
09:00:00

[ | 1 Norma Jensvoll

[~ | 2 Einar Meland

| 3 Nora Karvatn

[~ | 4 Hilde Sortvik

[~ | 5 NilsKarvatn Gulla
— | 6 Mikolaj Kahs

| 7 Isak Drapping

— | 8 Mali Skjermo

[~ | 9 Synne Hoggen Nybg
[~ | 10 Veronica Aasgard
[~ | 12  Fredrik Forfang

| 13 Seth Ford

[~ | 14  Erik Johannes Husom
[~ | 15 Jens Einar Bremnes
[~ | 16 Domantas Baltrunas
— | 17  Liam Tracy

[~ | 18  Geir Sandbakken

| 19 Magne Svare

[ | 20 Piotr Predkiel

[~ | 21 Even Krogsveen

| 22 Grim Seeterbe

[~ | 23 Martin Bjgrnplass

— | 24 @yvind Hasli

| 25 Sigurd Hofsmo Jakobsen
[ | 26 Endre Asheim Hennum
[— | 27  John Erling Smedplass
[~ | 28 Magnus Esberg

| 29 Halvor Drgpping

| 30 Anders Melling

[~ | 31 PalBergan-Skar

[ | 32 OlaMikkelsen
Antall 31

11:00:00

[ ] 33 Linnéa Valhovd Hove
[~ | 34 Elise Antonsen

[ | 35 Lisabeth Sasterbs
[~ | 36 Kristina Axelsson

[~ | 37 Francesca Bajada
[~ | 38 Marte Lien Johnsen
[~ | 39 Nikolett Hanko-Szilvasi
[~ | 40 Nora Solum

| 41  Stine Naeve

— | 42 Tone Seether

[ | 43  Marit Aasen

[~ | 44  Morten Antonsen

| 45 ErikKarvatn

[~ | 46 Havard Tosterud

| 47 Mads Gjethammer
[ | 48 Oliver Plassen-Brandvol
| 49 Aron Rodal Haugen
| 50 Emil Aslaksen Reed

eTiming versjon 4.0

Starterliste

Klasse

Karvatn Sky Run
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Karvatn 21.08.2021
Brikke Klubb

Romerike Ultralgperklubb

Fjossystemer
Oppdal IL
Trollheimen
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Surnadal IL
Surnadal IL
Rindal IL

Team Rising Curve
Sgya

Rjukan Idrettslag
Na

Folldal IF
NOTEAM

Wild Souls
NOTEAM
NOTEAM

Lalm IL
NOTEAM
Genus BIL
Bgfjorden IL
NOTEAM

Eina IL
NOTEAM

Hydro Sunndal BIL
NOTEAM
Lillehammer IF
Trollheimen
Bgfjorden IL
Trollheimen fjellsport
NOTEAM

Skjalg IL

Hvam IL

NOTEAM
Strindheim IL
NOTEAM

Byasen IL

Gizionok

NOTEAM

Leik

NOTEAM

Tingvoll IL

Hvam IL

Rindal IL

Dstre Toten Skilag
Molde og Omegn IF
Lilehammer IF
NOTEAM

Molde og Omegn IF

Side:1



Karvatn Sky Run 2021

Startno
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75

Antall:

Navn

Kristoffer Wik

Iver Holen

Eivind Naeve

Fredrik Bruseth

Emil Ansnes

Eivind Hagen

Bjarn Farbu

Jan Roger Hagen
Kristian Sgvikes
Havard Hansen Berg
Ivar Vikan

Per Egil Heggset
Lars Moholdt

Leif Gunnar Ellingsen
Bernt Jensvoll

Jan Widar Brekken
Ronny Aasgard

Per Iver Skrgvset
Snorre Rgsaeg

Luke Campbell
Alexander Behringer
Magnus Irgens

Kjetil Sogge

Morten Thorsen
Anders Bergland

43

Totalt antall 75

eTiming versjon 4.0
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Klasse
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Karvatn 21.08.2021

Brikke Klubb

1051 Freidig

1052 Tromsg Randonéeklub
1053 Leik

1054 B

1055 Todalen IL
1056 IL Ravn

1057 NOTEAM
1058 Straumsnes IL
1059 Norborg IL
1060 Surnadal IL
1061 IL Saya

1062 Bofjord IL
1063 Rindal IL

1064 Molde og Omegn IF
1065 Fjossystemer
1066 Storvik BIL
1067 NOTEAM
1068 Befjord IL
1069 NOTEAM
1070 Bratsberg IL
1071 NOTEAM
1072 NOTEAM
1073 Todalen IL
1074 NOTEAM
1075 DHIL

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Side:2



